LGU: Municipality of M ariveles Fund: General
Department : MHO PR No.: 0236 Date: _FEB 05 10N "
Section: FPP :
Item No. Unit Item Description Quantity | Unit Cost Total Cost
WA-9943 -
pes. Tire 195 R15 8 Ply Thunder 4 5,835.00 23.340.00
pcs. Tire Weights 1/2,2.1,2. 1/3 2
PCs. Suspension Arm 2 5,955.00 11,910.00
pcs. Shock Absorber (Front) 2 2,710.00 5.420.00}
pcs. Shock Absorber (Rear) 2 2.710.00 5,420.00]
pes. Stabilizer Link 2 1,955.00 3.910.00
pcs. Ball Joint 2 2.510.00 5,020.00
pcs. Wheel Balancing 2 155.00 310.00
Replaced Shock Absorber 1,610.00 1,610.00
Replaced Stabilizer Link 910.00 910.00
Replaced Ball Joint 1,110.00 1,110.00
Replaced Suspension Arm 2.110.00 2,110.00
Complete Alignment 755.00 755.00
Tire Valve 245.00 245.00
“-,Wacenwm of Tires & Spare Parts @ Mun. Vehicle w/ Platef: W A-9943 62,070.00

Cash Availability:

EMILIA P. DELA ROSA

Acting Municipal Treasurer

Approved by:

ATTY. JOCELYN P. CASTANEDA

Municipal Mayor




